Integrated Rating Schedule 8 Annual Salary
Superannuation 13.5%

Casual Loading

Clothing Allowance

Shared Accommodation Allowance

Project (construction) allowance

Dead Days

Taxi Fares

Total

Integrated Rating Schedule 1 Annual Salary
Superannuation 13.5%

Casual Loading

Clothing Allowance

Dead Days

Taxi Fares

Total

Construction
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143,298.00
19,345.23
28,659.60

642.10
8,135.40
39,130.00
6,141.34
1,872.00

247,223.67

Support Vessel
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131,050.00
17,691.75
26,210.00

642.10
5,616.43
1,872.00

183,082.28



