	Con	Construction	
Integrated Rating Schedule 8 Annual Salary	\$	143,298.00	
Superannuation 13.5%	\$	19,345.23	
Casual Loading	\$	28,659.60	
Clothing Allowance	\$	642.10	
Shared Accommodation Allowance	\$	8,135.40	
Project (construction) allowance	\$	39,130.00	
Dead Days	\$	6,141.34	
Taxi Fares	\$	1,872.00	
Total	\$	247,223.67	
	Support Vessel		
Integrated Rating Schedule 1 Annual Salary	\$	131,050.00	
Superannuation 13.5%	\$	17,691.75	
Casual Loading	\$	26,210.00	
Clothing Allowance	\$	642.10	
Dead Days	\$	5,616.43	
Taxi Fares	\$	1,872.00	
Total	\$	183,082.28	